
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
14 
49 
88 
5 

44 

Name 
Liam Lindquist 
Frank Häggström 
Charlie Engman 
Anton Hodin 
Ville Fransson 

Class 
MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

Best Tm 
44.461 
48.280 
49.831 
55.870 
52.657 

Diff 

3.819 
5.370 

11.409 
8.196 

Best Speed 
73,116 
67,332 
65,236 
58,185 
61,735 

In Lap 
7 

16 
7 
6 

10 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-05-24 14:48:34 

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Frida Rydergren Becker 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM2 Södertälje 
MiniRR Junior 

Tidskörning Kval 

Qualifying started at 13:59:27 

Tuvängen 0,903 km 

2025-05-24 14:00 


