

## RM2 Södertälje

Sorted on best lap time

MiniRR Junior

Tuvängen 0,903 km

Tidskörning Kval

2025-05-24 14:00

Qualifying started at 13:59:27

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	14	Liam Lindquist	MiniRR Junior	44.461		73,116	7	SWEDEN
2	49	Frank Häggström	MiniRR Junior	48.280	3.819	67,332	16	SWEDEN
3	88	Charlie Engman	MiniRR Junior	49.831	5.370	65,236	7	SWEDEN
4	5	Anton Hodin	MiniRR Junior	55.870	11.409	58,185	6	SWEDEN
5	44	Ville Fransson	MiniRR Junior	52.657	8.196	61,735	10	SWEDEN